 HANZESTROHM

Pflitsch CABseal Inzetstuk GL

@ PFLITSCH®

SKU

668050
668051
668052
668053
668054
668055
668056
668057
668058
668059
668060
668061
668062
668063
668064
668065
668066

Datum: 05 - 03 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Inzetstuk voor kabelwartel
Materiaalkwaliteit
Halogeenvrij

Aantal kabels

Geschikt voor kabeldiameter
Met trekontlasting
Gebruikstemperatuur

Brandwerend

Kabeldoorvoertule
Nee

Polyamide (PA)
Ja

1-1

22 -23mm

Ja

-40 - 100 °C

Nee

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/pflitsch-cabseal-inzetstuk-gl?sku=CP_668056

